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
For Security. For Protection. Farmland, Commercial and assifieds! www.farmandranchrealty.com Serving America’s Landowners Since 1929 Hazlett@colby.ixks.com

For a Smoother Closing... Residential Property.

Call: Edward G. Currier,
PAUL BAILEY, | certified General Appraiser $2,500 CARPET ALLOWANCE MAKE AN OFFER! WANTED: New OWNER “MOVE IN” READY
Inspector Paul F. Bailey, | =z ; :
785-443-2006 | "9 S0 e Tl i i \
Ph# 462-6913 T o L TR 8- e r 4 ™ o

3BR, 2 bath brick ranch all on one
level. All appliances are included.

on this 3BR one level ranch home Splitlevel home w/3BRs, 2 baths,
on spacious corner lot. Numerous underground sprinklers & fenced

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims
« Special knowledge in building construction

_—era |

Fax# 462-6883

Completely remodeled! New paint in-
side & out, new carpet & vinyl. Meets

Call PAT KOCH. improvements. Call PAT SLOAN. yard. Call MARILYN. RECD requirements. Call MARJ.
: LR | S PRICE LOWERED! Custom BuiLt GREAT LOCATION Convenient Features
= ‘ ;«’ 7 l—j ..-‘;_ '.\, , .‘-.l_ r.- Zf.‘ : - -: .-l:i
tember 21st| | [ PRFE g
# : 0y 0 j B A |

L |E 1.1 = r& a &
Comfortable living in this 6 BR, 3 bath

OPEN

115 S. WASHINGTON

Farm & Ranch Realty, Inc.

1420 W. 4™ - P.0. Box 947

3 Colby, KS 67701

(785) 462-3904

* NOTICE -

AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:
1-2 days
3-4 days
5-9 days
10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

10:00 to 11:00 A.M.

This lovely 3 BR, 2- bath
home with a W.B. fireplace
is located on 8.6 acres and
includes a 2-car detached

garage & utility shed.
Property is located 2 miles
west on Hwy 24.

Hosted by
Steve Hazlett

%
A
Donald L. Hazlett - Broker

www.farmandranchrealty.com

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads
must be in our office by 12:00 noon the day
before. In case of error, call us the FIRST day
your ad runs since we will not be responsible

for errors after the first day/week.

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
—NOON ON FRIDAY.
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE
DEADLINE IS 12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY>

Fﬁ(ﬁ{ P 462-3963

4 BR, 3 baths, 2 fireplaces, 2 car
garage PLUS a 35x50 Butler build-

ing. Call PAT KOCH.

home. Easy flowing floor plan. Less than
5yrs. old. Like new!! Call PAT SLOAN.

Come and see our newest listing!
Includes 4 BRs, 2 baths. Great loca-

3 éR home w/main floor laundry,
formal living room & family room

tion! Call MARILYN. w/fireplace. Call MARJ today!

ExquisiTE HomE!

5BR, 31/2 bath home. Recently up-
dated throughout w/DELUXE
touches! Call PAT KOCH today!

SMART START

e ﬁ:’“"" .u.i

3BR, 11/2 bath ranch on corner lot.
Bsmt. is ready to be finished. Clos-
ing allowance. Call PAT SLOAN.

36'x48' LESTER BLDG.

'k

INcOME POTENTIAL!

On Thielen Ave. w/concrete floor,

> BR home w/formal DR, finished elec., & water hydrants. Lot is approx.

bsmt., lots of storage. Includes barns &

arena. On 12 acres. Call MARILYN. 1 ac. Priced to sell. Call MARJ.

COLBY

Warren C. Hixson - Broker
785-462-6818

Pat Koch < 462-6119
Pat Sloan = 462-7495
Marilyn Kersenbrock = 462-2703
B.J. Melvin = 462-2483
Marj Van Camp = 462-2648

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ANY OF OUR CURRENT LISTINGS:

1/2 sec. Sherman Co. dryland 540 W. 4th 1001 Court Terrace 355 W. 6th 1060 E. 8th

430 La Casa Drive 1111 Flint 1435 W. 3rd 2710 N. Range 930 E. 6th

715 Sunset Drive 665 Cedar Lots 22 & 23, El Chaparral 550 N. Mission 955 E. 5th

815 Cherokee Drive 2327 E. US Hwy. 24 450 N. Sterling 1815 W. 5th 1020 E. 9th

810 N. Co. Club Drive 1115 Maize 1/4 sec. Thomas Co. Dryland 375 E. Walnut 180 E. Plum

415 Webster 905 E. 9th 908 Court Terrace 1115 Wheatridge
610 Webster

Hom

GOODLAND

Tom Harrison - Branch Broker
785-465-9015

CRRIRTUNITY

and

aen%esrnTe

website: ColbyHomeland.com
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